
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26

1 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU
RAM

10
13

81
28

89
77

16
23

59

20
17

54
24

05

01
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 5081108002200 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

2 RABINDRA ARI BHAGHYADHA
R ARI

10
14

26
08

85
38

16
13

25

20
17

47
58

99

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 30 15678 0 15678 15172 0 0 1312 16484 1742 124 0 1866 14618 054201521353 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

3 SALAM SHEKH MAJIBAR
SHEKH

10
10

83
26

92
75

16
89

39

20
17

79
86

64

01
.1

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 3080001700076994 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

4 BUDDHDEB ARI RABINDRA ARI

10
14

38
73

61
60

16
21

69

20
17

53
01

45

12
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 30 15678 0 15678 15172 0 0 1312 16484 1742 124 0 1866 14618 3733690374 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

5 VISHAL SINGH RAMDULARE
SINGH

10
14

38
73

61
73

16
21

70

20
17

54
23

89

01
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 5081101003518 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

6 SURESH CHIRANJI LAL

10
03

74
04

78
72

16
13

37

20
14

21
39

61

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 32388219751 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

7 MAHESH ANOKHE LAL

10
12

45
34

91
06

16
13

39

20
17

00
97

11

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 29 15678 0 15678 14667 0 0 1269 15936 1684 120 0 1804 14132 4047000100027281 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

DOJ

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Knight Frank (India) Private.Limited.

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s Fedex ACLC, Airport, New Delhi

Wages Period Monthly:  January, 2020

Sl.
No.

Name of
workman F-Name UAN

NO. PF No. ESIC No

LW
F

Designation
Nature of Work

No of
Work
Done

Amount of wages earned Deductions

Le
av

e

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Net
amount

paid
A/C NO.

Signature/Thumb
impression of

workman
Date

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
as

ic

H
R

A

B
on

us

Daily rate if
wages/



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26

DOJ

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Knight Frank (India) Private.Limited.

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s Fedex ACLC, Airport, New Delhi

Wages Period Monthly:  January, 2020

Sl.
No.

Name of
workman F-Name UAN

NO. PF No. ESIC No

LW
F

Designation
Nature of Work

No of
Work
Done

Amount of wages earned Deductions

Le
av

e

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Net
amount

paid
A/C NO.

Signature/Thumb
impression of

workman
Date

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
as

ic

H
R

A

B
on

us

Daily rate if
wages/

8 RAJU RAMPAL

10
12

93
45

07
41

16
13

34

20
17

46
72

68

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 3080001700129959 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

9 DURGESH
KUMAR SUNHARI LAL

10
11

54
89

05
55

16
22

95

20
17

53
01

31

01
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 28 15678 0 15678 14161 0 0 1225 15386 1626 115 0 1741 13645 3080001700153363 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

10 BITTU KUMAR MADHI SHAH

10
14

26
08

85
17

16
13

23

20
17

47
58

76

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 20306643561 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

11 EJADUL MIAH MANSER ALI
MIAN

10
12

74
81

02
98

16
13

42

20
17

09
41

07

26
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 2712492708 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

12 SUNNY ASHOK

10
12

01
39

09
81

16
13

38

20
16

88
81

08

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 30 15678 0 15678 15172 0 0 1312 16484 1742 124 0 1866 14618 607810110000963 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

13 MANOJ PRAKASH
CHOUHAN

10
02

21
51

44
23

16
13

29

20
17

48
60

04

25
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 29 15678 0 15678 14667 0 0 1269 15936 1684 120 0 1804 14132 3080001700070413 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

14 PRADIP KUMAR KAMAL
KISHOR SAH

10
14

38
73

61
41

16
21

67

20
17

54
24

29

11
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 3213822230 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26

DOJ

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Knight Frank (India) Private.Limited.

B
as

ic
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M/s Fedex ACLC, Airport, New Delhi
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Le
av

e

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
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impression of
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Date

H
R
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B
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H
R
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B
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Daily rate if
wages/

15 RAHIDUL MIAH MANSER ALI
MIAH

10
12

73
76

02
43

16
13

41

20
17

25
78

17

26
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 9 15678 0 15678 4552 0 0 394 4946 523 37 0 560 4386 280510100035979 BANK TRANSFER 05.02.2020

16 MAFIJUL HAQUE ABUL
HOSSAIN

10
15

15
91

19
34

16
79

46

20
17

77
36

34

07
.0

9.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 520101264218280 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

17 ASHANUR
HAQUE

CHHAPIR
UDDIN MIYA

10
12

72
54

12
25

16
13

40

20
17

25
78

00

26
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 053802101000788 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

18 MAHESH KUMAR SHORAN
SINGH

10
14

74
48

36
62

16
50

47

20
17

62
91

27

11
.0

6.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 11872121036444 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

19 SUSHIL KUMAR PANNA LAL

10
14

38
73

61
56

16
21

68

20
17

53
01

06

01
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 30 15678 0 15678 15172 0 0 1312 16484 1742 124 0 1866 14618 31078100004406 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

20 AVINASH
KUMAR

JAGDEESH
KUMAR

10
12

28
47

79
55

16
23

34

20
17

53
01

42

01
.0

3.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 433301501427 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

21 MADAN PAL ENAYATMASIH

10
02

11
69

39
25

16
13

28

20
17

48
07

68

26
.0

1.
20

19

HOUSE BOY 31 15678 0 15678 15678 0 0 1356 17034 1800 128 0 1928 15106 00401000041561 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26

DOJ

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Knight Frank (India) Private.Limited.

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s Fedex ACLC, Airport, New Delhi

Wages Period Monthly:  January, 2020

Sl.
No.

Name of
workman F-Name UAN

NO. PF No. ESIC No

LW
F

Designation
Nature of Work

No of
Work
Done

Amount of wages earned Deductions

Le
av

e

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Net
amount

paid
A/C NO.

Signature/Thumb
impression of

workman
Date

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
as

ic

H
R

A

B
on

us

Daily rate if
wages/

22 RAJEEV RAMKISHUN

10
08

92
42

59
45

16
13

44

N
/A

25
.0

1.
20

19

SUPERVISOR 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 3080001700020579 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

23 HARISH JOSHI RAMESH
CHAND JOSHI

10
14

26
08

85
01

16
13

22

N
/A

25
.0

1.
20

19

SUPERVISOR 30 19058 0 19058 18443 0 0 1595 20038 2050 N/A 0 2050 17988 147410100028067 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

24 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM PRIT RAM

10
12

27
13

91
99

16
13

27

N
/A

26
.0

1.
20

19

SUPERVISOR 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 36699106028 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

25 JITENDRA
SINGH

VIJENDRA
SINGH

10
05

98
48

74
15

16
64

18

N
/A

02
.1

0.
20

19

SUPERVISOR 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 165001509201 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

26 SURENDER
CHAND

GUMANI
CHAND

10
14

26
08

85
29

16
13

24

20
17

48
08

27

26
.0

1.
20

19

PANTRY BOY 31 17316 0 17316 17316 0 0 1498 18814 1925 141 0 2066 16748 3733231229 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

27 GAURAV KUMAR
UMREWAL

RAMESH
KUMAR
UMREWAL

10
09

70
37

35
07

16
13

31

20
17

47
58

83

25
.0

1.
20

19

PANTRY BOY 31 17316 0 17316 17316 0 0 1498 18814 1925 141 0 2066 16748 91432010020460 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

28 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA
SINGH

10
06

30
57

35
93

11
83

10

20
17

47
58

98

28
.0

1.
20

19

PANTRY BOY 31 17316 0 17316 17316 0 0 1498 18814 1925 141 0 2066 16748 20429024357 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26

DOJ

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. Knight Frank (India) Private.Limited.

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s Fedex ACLC, Airport, New Delhi

Wages Period Monthly:  January, 2020

Sl.
No.

Name of
workman F-Name UAN

NO. PF No. ESIC No

LW
F

Designation
Nature of Work

No of
Work
Done

Amount of wages earned Deductions

Le
av

e

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Net
amount

paid
A/C NO.

Signature/Thumb
impression of

workman
Date

H
R

A

To
ta

l

B
as

ic

H
R

A

B
on

us

Daily rate if
wages/

29 GRISH
CHANDRA RAMSEVAK

10
11

70
05

78
37

16
51

40

20
17

62
91

19

16
.0

6.
20

19

PANTRY BOY 30 17316 0 17316 16757 0 0 1450 18207 1863 137 0 2000 16207 10016133712 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

30 SANJAY BABU MEGH SINGH

10
03

32
80

07
17

16
13

30

N
/A

25
.0

1.
20

19

MST 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 09231050015386 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

31 GANDHI KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN
SINGH

10
01

49
82

74
84

16
13

35

N
/A

25
.0

1.
20

19

MST 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 4047000100027777 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

32 FATEH RAM PARSHADI

10
04

30
95

30
51

16
17

25

N
/A

03
.0

2.
20

19

MST 29 19058 0 19058 17828 0 0 1543 19371 1982 N/A 0 1982 17389 4209000100088068 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

33 SANJEEV
KUMAR

RAKESH
KUMAR

10
15

39
86

64
64

16
86

56

N
/A

21
.1

1.
20

19

MST 31 19058 0 19058 19058 0 0 1649 20707 2118 N/A 0 2118 18589 31303853081 BANK TRANSFER 04.02.2020

Total 986 531873 0 0 46009 577882 60263 3112 0 63375 514507


